
February 2016 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 

 

2 

Groundhog’s  

Day 

 

3 

 

4 5 6 

7 8 

 

 

ASD-S Safer Internet 

Week  

(Grades 3 & Up) 

9 10 

 

 

PSSC 

6:30 pm 

11 12 13 

Grade 2 Choir Sings 

at the Saint John 

Sea Dogs game 

14 

Happy Valentine’s  

Day 

 

15 

Milk and Hot lunch 

Forms Go Home 

 

16 

 

 

17 

 

18 

 

 

Milk and Hot lunch 

Forms Due 2:30 pm 

 

19 

20 

21  

22  

 

 

23 

 

 

24 

 

 

25 

 

 

26 

 

27 

28 29 

Be Kind to our  

Community 

1 

Be Kind to Friends & 

Classmates 

 

After School Movie 

Matinee 

2 

Be Kind to Family 

 

Family Fun Fitness 

Night 6:00 to 7:30 

3 

Be Kind to our Bodies 

PINK SHIRT DAY! 

Kindness Assembly 

 

4 

Be Kind to Ourselves 

Wear PJs and  

Bring a Stuffed Toy  if 

you Wish! 

 

         Kindness Week! 

Staff Appreciation Week!  


